COMPANY
P & H Company’s roots go way back, celebrating 39 years and four generations.
Our Family started as the first cutable linear lighting company in the United States.
We partnered with the manufacturer in Taiwan and formed a family. Working together
we held several patents with our world famous incandescent Flex A Lite, so to no surprise,
you will still find our newest version known as Ultra Bright Flex A Lite, in our newest
catalog.
P & H Company established a reputation second-to-none for its high-quality products

place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-20 20 5000 K 90 1800 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
2 Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-30 30 5000 K 86 2580 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
3Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-50 50 5000 K 88 4400 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
4 Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• 1/2” NPS threaded locking swivel arm
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFK-10A 10 5000 K 93 930 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
6 Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Knuckle Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• 1/2” NPS threaded locking swivel arm
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFK-20A 20 5000 K 90 1800 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
7Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Knuckle Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• 1/2” NPS threaded locking swivel arm
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
1.0 MB
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFK-30A 30 5000 K 86 2580 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
8 Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Knuckle Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• 1/2” NPS threaded locking swivel arm
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
•  No screws in front cover that does not allow
water in, like most other units on the market
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFK-50A 50 5000 K 88 4400 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
9Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Knuckle Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit

and residential enviornment: parking lots,
backyards, walkways, industrial spaces – any
place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-100 100 5000 K 79 7900 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
11Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

and residential enviornment: parking lots,
backyards, walkways, industrial spaces – any
place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-150 150 5000 K 89 13200 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
12 Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit
LED SMD COMPACT Floodlights are a great step

and residential enviornment: parking lots,
backyards, walkways, industrial spaces – any
place where you need bright and consistent light.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Completely Sealed Unit
•  Great enegy savings compared with any
other floodlights
• Resistance to high and low temperatures
• No maintenance costs
• Suitable for wet locations
• Suitable for uplighting & downlighting
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFB-200 200 5000 K 112 22400 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
13Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Bracket Mount Slimline Floods
Completely Sealed Unit

housing is powder coated to keep rust and
corrosion away.
Polycarbonate lens are perfect for harsh
weather conditions.
Available in 30, 50 and 70 watts.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  Our LEDs provide signifcant energy savings
• Maintenance free, no ballast to change
• Shatter resistant cover
• Wet location lP65 rated
• Sealed Gasket
• Lifetime > 50,000 hrs
• 5-year limited warranty
   COLOR LUMENS
 MODEL WATTS TEMP. WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE
 PHFWP-30 30 5000 K 131 3930 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
 PHFWP-50 50 5000 K 134 6700 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
 PHFWP-75 75 5000 K 128 9600 lm 100-277 VAC  50/60 HZ
15Contact us Today!   •   (800) 468-8673   •   www.phcled.com
LED Full Cut Off
Mini Wall Pack
FEATURES AND BENEFITS